MILLSTREET

Intwrnetionnl Hares Trials

Millstreet Horse Trials 2025

May 27 - June 1 Millstreet Town, Co. Cork, Ireland

CCIYH2*-S - Coral Cove Championship

An Roinn Talmhaiochta,
Bia agus Mara
Department of Agriculture,
Food and the Marine

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS

Judges: Wiebke HENNIG (GER) - John LYTTLE (IRL)

|Brid|e Horse / Rider 1 2 3 7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 % Rank % Penalty|Rank
No. points
673 Ballybolger Goldman 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 13,0 6,5 15,0 69,76 1 68,93 31,1 1
Sam WATSON 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 14,01 68,10 2
660 Boleybawn Oliva 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,5 14,0 66,67 4 67,74 323 2
Hallie COON 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 15,0| 68,81 1
659 Dorus Heldenlaan Z 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 8,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 14,0 67,38 2 67,74 323 2
Gillian BEALE KING 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 14,0| 68,10 2
647 Jaksparo 6,5 7,0 55 5,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 14,0 66,43 5 66,19 338 4
Andrew DOWNES 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 55 13,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,5 13,01 6595 7
677 You Neek 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 13,0 64,29 11 66,07 339 5
Steven SMITH 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 14,01 67,86 4
652 Rutland Flamenco 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 14,0 67,14 3 6595 341 6
lan CASSELLS 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,0 13,01 64,76 11
654 Tykillen Shindig 6,5 6,0 55 6,5 6,0 7,5 14,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 14,0 6571 7 6571 343 7
Ciara KINSELLA 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 55 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,0 13,0] 65,71 8
681 Hildare Trust Me 6,5 55 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,5 13,0 63,81 13 6548 345 8
Danielle MCCORMACK 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 55 14,01 67,14 5
668 Kief Rhapsody Of Belline 6,5 6,5 55 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 55 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 13,0 64,05 12 6512 349 9
Noel DUNNE 6,5 7,0 55 6,5 6,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,0 13,01 66,19 6
666 Monbeg Condor 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 4,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,5 14,0 6595 6 64,76 352 10
Max WARBURTON 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 3,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 5,0 14,01 63,57 16
661 Hhe Fernhill McCoy 7,0 7,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,5 55 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 13,0 64,52 10 64,64 354 11
Harry HORGAN 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 6,5 13,0 64,76 11
657 Rubi Star 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,5 13,0 6548 8 64,29 357 12
Emily WORSDALE 5,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 5,0 12,0 63,10 21
649 Greygrove Delight 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 55 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 13,0 6500 9 64,17 358 13
Caitlin WOODS 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 14,0 6,5 13,0 63,33 20
644 Ds Candescent 7,0 55 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 13,0 62,86 16 64,05 36,0 14
Alyssa O'NEILL 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 14,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 14,01 65,24 10
1 This Class is funded by the Breeding Grant Initiative under National . | AnRoinn Talmhaiochta,
. ; Breeding Services with thanks to the Department of Agriculture, Cem st s
"miLLsTrReeT  Food and the Marine, and delivered by Horse Sport Ireland. Food and the Marine
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675 Nycarlos H 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 13,0] 63,57 14 63,93 36,1 15
Sarah ENNIS 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 6,0 13,0] 64,29 13

662 Peak Freestyler 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 13,0 55 13,0 61,90 20 63,81 36,2 16
lan CASSELLS 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 15,0 6,0 14,0| 65,71 8

676 Cairnview Crystal Springs 7,0 6,0 55 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,5 13,0( 62,38 18 63,21 36,8 17
Sian COLEMAN 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 13,0( 64,05 14

646 Shanbo Jack Time 7,0 6,5 55 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 11,0 6,0 13,0( 62,62 17 63,10 36,9 18
Sam WATSON 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 10,0 6,0 13,0( 63,57 16

669 Casanova D 7,0 55 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 5,0 13,0] 61,67 21 62,62 374 19
Noor SLAOUI 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 5,0 13,0] 63,57 16

674 Independent Article 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 55 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 11,0 6,5 13,0] 61,43 24 62,62 374 19
Cathal DANIELS 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 55 6,0 13,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 5,0 13,0 63,81 15

656 Hildare Leonidas 6,5 55 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,5 13,0 62,14 19 62,50 37,5 21
Danielle MCCORMACK 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 50 5,0 10,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 6,0 13,0( 62,86 22

670 Lakelands Woody 6,0 6,5 55 6,0 55 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,5 13,0( 63,57 14 62,26 37,7 22
Patrick WHELAN 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 5,5 12,0( 60,95 23

653 Grc Professor 6,5 5,0 55 6,0 4,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 55 6,0 12,0 6,5 12,0] 59,29 29 6143 386 23
Noor SLAOUI 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 13,0] 63,57 16

679 My Lion J'adore 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 55 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 13,0| 61,67 21 61,19 388 24
Alice COPITHORNE 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 55 5,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 5,5 12,0] 60,71 24

658 Epa Orlaith 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 55 6,5 55 6,5 11,0 6,5 13,0 61,67 21 60,95 39,1 25
Felicity WARD 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 50 6,5 4,0 6,5 12,0 5,0 12,0( 60,24 26

672 Roxy Dancer 6,5 55 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 5,5 13,0 61,43 24 60,83 39,2 26
Rio HALL 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 50 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 5,0 12,0( 60,24 26

663 Silk Chiffon 6,5 55 5,0 6,5 6,5 3,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 13,0] 59,05 31 59,88 40,1 27
Jack O'HAIRE 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 4,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 5,0 13,01 60,71 24

651 Cornasaus Junior Hights 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 55 5,5 11,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 55 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 13,0 59,62 28 59,40 40,6 28
Cathal DANIELS 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 55 5,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 3,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 12,01 59,29 29
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664 Bessie Blue 6,5 55 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 11,0 6,0 13,0] 61,19 26 59,29 40,7 29
Jonathan Hugh STEELE 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 14,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 55 6,0 10,0 5,0 10,0( 57,38 32
648 Keamore Louise 6,5 7,0 55 6,0 6,5 5,0 12,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 11,0 55 11,0] 59,29 29 58,69 41,3 30
Bethany BURTON 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 55 5,0 12,0 6,0 55 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 11,0 5,0 11,0( 58,10 31
640 Noa W 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 11,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,0 13,0 60,24 27 57,98 42,0 31
lan CASSELLS 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 11,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 55 6,0 12,0 55 10,0 55,71 34
678 Caruso Fwp 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 12,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 5,0 11,0 55,71 33 57,62 424 32
Yu Xuan SU 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 3,0 12,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 10,0 6,0 12,0 59,62 28
665 Moneyquid Velvet 6,0 55 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 11,0 55 11,0] 55,71 33 57,14 429 33
Lois THOMPSON 6,5 55 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 12,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 12,0( 58,57 30
642 Ek Gangster Henry 6,5 6,0 55 6,0 55 5,0 11,0 6,5 4,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 11,0 6,0 12,0| 57,62 32 56,90 43,1 34
Alex DONOHOE 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 3,0 3,0 12,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 10,0( 56,19 33

34 Competitors
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